POS PETT
1 24
2 23
3 28
4 30
5 2
6 13
7 4
8 5
9 9
10 20
11 3
12 15
13 27
14 14
15 1
16 19
17 10
18 29
POS PETT
1 22
2 25
3 11

ATLETA

SILETTO MATTEO
BARLOCCO MATTIA
GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO
DONETTI ALESSANDRO
BUCHICCHIO ALEX

PASTA DARIO
GRISOLANO MARCO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
CHIARLE GIORGIO
FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO
RECCO GABRIELE
ANTONIOLI MICHELE
ENRICO SILVIO

MAZZON MAURO

RIVA MARCO

DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
BAIMA ENRICO

BORRIONE ROBERTO

ATLETA

ROCCHIA LUISA

BOSCO ORNELLA

DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA
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1" VERTICAL DI BOCCHETTA FIORIA
Ceresole Reale - 25/09/2022

PARTENZA VERTICAL: M18..99

ANNO ASS CAT

1996
1989
1976
1977
1992
1981
1977
1962
1969
1970
1986
1963
1963
1971
1970
1971
1958
1971

1
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SM

SM

SM45
SM45
SM

SM40
SM45
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM50

COD

A0028
C040338
A140509
T0287
NO069
T0092
TO092
T0092
TO063
RUNCARD
A140467
RUNCARD
AO013
RUNCARD
TO287
T0262
T0092
ALO31

SOCIETA
FIDAL ASD INRUN
UISP BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO

FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

PARTENZA VERTICAL: F18..99
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1984
1961
1990

1
2
3

SF35 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
SF60 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

SF

RISULTATO
00.44.28
00.44.47
00.50.06
00.50.21
00.53.15
00.58.04
00.58.22
00.58.51
00.59.44
01.00.51
01.02.06
01.02.43
01.04.09
01.04.42
01.06.02
01.10.28
01.12.15
01.14.17

RISULTATO
00.54.41
01.00.01

T0262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.30

Ultima Data elaborazione: 07-01-2023 18:41:12
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